Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

Fleet

Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook
Spook

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe

Halloween Regatta 2021

Atlanta Yacht Club

Spook Fleet

Sail Number | Skipper

28686
29671
28044
30749
31313
30942
30391
30323
28401
29700
30262
31259
30618
27664
24686
30611
27114
30385
24265
27093
28791
29777

Gilreath, Hal
Davis, Tarasa
Elliott, lan
Stang, Chris
Pline, Alex
Hackbarth, Don
Kremer, Amanda
Muhlhausen, David
Miller, Ricky
Carlson, Mike
Coolidge, John
Kibler, Greg
Glasser, Sonya
Woods, Ben
DeGan, Terry
Carlson, Leif
Forquer, Dave
Lupo Conti, Davide
Cahill, Anna Lee
McLean, Woody
Bull, Larry
Shipp, Trey

Crew

Johnson, Amy
Newnham, Elliott
Do, Tanya
Stang, Lindsey
Pline, Lisa
Arenz, Scott
Schubert, Ryan
Willis, George
Miller, Cardy
Plants, Sarah
Piper, Sarah
Durrett, Amy
Mettes, Sebastian
Smith, Darby
DeGan, Sean
Dryden, Darby
Forquer, Rush
Woods, L & Noggle L
Cahill, Chris
McLean, Amelia
Johnson, Bre

Shipp, Dawn

R1
1.0
3.0
7.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
10.0
14.0
16.0
13.0
21.0
15.0
19.0
17.0
18.0
20.0

R2 R3
4.0 1.0
3.0 4.0
20 5.0
11.0 2.0
8.0 3.0
6.0 6.0
5.0 8.0
7.0 7.0
1.0 10.0
10.0 9.0
9.0 13.0
15.0 11.0
16.0 12.0
12.0 14.0
14.0 18.0
13.0 16.0
18.0 20.0 DNS
20.0 15.0
17.0 20.0 DNS
19.0 17.0
21.0 DNF [19.0

Total
6.0
10.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
19.0
22.0
23.0
30.0
31.0
36.0
42.0
42.0
45.0
50.0
53.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
60.0

22.0 DNF | 21.0 DNF | 20.0 DNS |63.0



Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet

1st Goblin
2nd | Goblin
3rd | Goblin
4th Goblin
5th Goblin

Class
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe
Snipe

Goblin Fleet

R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Sail Number | Skipper Crew R1
29369 Andrews, Gregg Hodges, Clint |1.0
24264 Davis, Means V Finch, Joy 2.0
30000 Guebert, Steve Guebert, Katie | 3.0
28628 Henriquez, Dolores | O'Donnell 4.0
130942 Hatcher, Michael Kramer, Joy 5.0 |5.0 DNF | 5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Total
3.0
7.0
8.0
12.0
15.0



