Halloween Regatta 2021

Atlanta Yacht Club

Spook Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	Sail Number	Skipper	Crew	R1	R2	R3	Total
1st	Spook	Snipe	28686	Gilreath, Hal	Johnson, Amy	1.0	4.0	1.0	6.0
2nd	Spook	Snipe	29671	Davis, Tarasa	Newnham, Elliott	3.0	3.0	4.0	10.0
3rd	Spook	Snipe	28044	Elliott, lan	Do, Tanya	7.0	2.0	5.0	14.0
4th	Spook	Snipe	30749	Stang, Chris	Stang, Lindsey	2.0	11.0	2.0	15.0
5th	Spook	Snipe	31313	Pline, Alex	Pline, Lisa	5.0	8.0	3.0	16.0
6th	Spook	Snipe	30942	Hackbarth, Don	Arenz, Scott	4.0	6.0	6.0	16.0
7th	Spook	Snipe	30391	Kremer, Amanda	Schubert, Ryan	6.0	5.0	8.0	19.0
8th	Spook	Snipe	30323	Muhlhausen, David	Willis, George	8.0	7.0	7.0	22.0
9th	Spook	Snipe	28401	Miller, Ricky	Miller, Cardy	12.0	1.0	10.0	23.0
10th	Spook	Snipe	29700	Carlson, Mike	Plants, Sarah	11.0	10.0	9.0	30.0
11th	Spook	Snipe	30262	Coolidge, John	Piper, Sarah	9.0	9.0	13.0	31.0
12th	Spook	Snipe	31259	Kibler, Greg	Durrett, Amy	10.0	15.0	11.0	36.0
13th	Spook	Snipe	30618	Glasser, Sonya	Mettes, Sebastian	14.0	16.0	12.0	42.0
14th	Spook	Snipe	27664	Woods, Ben	Smith, Darby	16.0	12.0	14.0	42.0
15th	Spook	Snipe	24686	DeGan, Terry	DeGan, Sean	13.0	14.0	18.0	45.0
16th	Spook	Snipe	30611	Carlson, Leif	Dryden, Darby	21.0	13.0	16.0	50.0
17th	Spook	Snipe	27114	Forquer, Dave	Forquer, Rush	15.0	18.0	20.0 DNS	53.0
18th	Spook	Snipe	30385	Lupo Conti, Davide	Woods, L & Noggle L	19.0	20.0	15.0	54.0
19th	Spook	Snipe	24265	Cahill, Anna Lee	Cahill, Chris	17.0	17.0	20.0 DNS	54.0
20th	Spook	Snipe	27093	McLean, Woody	McLean, Amelia	18.0	19.0	17.0	54.0
21st	Spook	Snipe	28791	Bull, Larry	Johnson, Bre	20.0	21.0 DNF	19.0	60.0
22nd	Spook	Snipe	29777	Shipp, Trey	Shipp, Dawn	22.0 DNF	21.0 DNF	20.0 DNS	63.0

Goblin Fleet

					•••		••		
Rank	Fleet	Class	Sail Number	Skipper	Crew	R1	R2	R3	Total
1st	Goblin	Snipe	29369	Andrews, Gregg	Hodges, Clint	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0
2nd	Goblin	Snipe	24264	Davis, Means V	Finch, Joy	2.0	3.0	2.0	7.0
3rd	Goblin	Snipe	30000	Guebert, Steve	Guebert, Katie	3.0	2.0	3.0	8.0
4th	Goblin	Snipe	28628	Henriquez, Dolores	O'Donnell	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0
5th	Goblin	Snipe	130942	Hatcher, Michael	Kramer, Joy	5.0	5.0 DNF	5.0	15.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com